# Alphabet Zone Childcare Center Rate Sheet



# **OPEN MONDAY-FRIDAY 6AM-7PM**

# Monday thru Friday

Registration Fee: \$100.00 per child (\$200.00 family max)

(Applies to all ages)

Supply Fee: \$100 Yearly per child (Replenishes Equiptment and Material) \$200 family max

#### **OUR RATES INCLUDE 10 HOUR OF CARE 6AM-6PM/DAYS OR 6PM-6AM NIGHTS**

## ADD 15% UPCHARGE FOR NIGHT CARE OR CARE OUTSIDE OF DAYTIME HOURS

				M-F
	Full Time	Drop-In	Part Time	Part Time
	5 Days	Care	2 Days	5 DAYS
	10 hrs	FT	10 hrs	6:00/12:00 or 11:30/5:30
		Daily	M/W OR TU/TH	
Infants Age 6weeks to 18mos:	\$ 260.00	NO DROP	IN, PART-TIME O	R PART DAY FOR INFANTS
Toddlers 18 mos to 36 mos:	\$ 240.00	\$ 85.00	NO PART-TIME	OR PART DAY FOR TODDLERS
3 thru 5 Years	\$ 220.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 150.00
Schoolers 6-12	\$ 180.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 130.00

SUMMER CAMP	AGES 3-13	\$210	INCLUDES CAMP. MEALS, 1 WKLY TRIP & DAILY ACTIVITY

Before School Only: M-F \$ 50.00 After School Only: M-F \$ 80.00

Before and After: M-F \$ 120.00 INCLUDES SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION

School Days Off (Holidays, Staff Development, Etc.) \$ 25.00 In addition to normal fee

Early Dismissals Any # of Days: NO CHARGE

## TRANSPORTATION (ONLY WHEN AVAILABLE)

Transportation: Pick Up Am 6-7: \$ 50.00 Drop off Pm 5:30 \$ 50.00 Am/Pm \$ 80.00

A late fee of \$35 will be billed after Friday if payment is not made for the upcoming week. On Monday the account will be charged \$10 daily until payment is made in full. We reserve the right to discontinue care after payment is 4 days late. If you are having payment issues please feel free to contact us in advance. Communication is the key to success.

<sup>\*15%</sup> Sibling Discount for each child after the youngest

<sup>\*15%</sup> Teacher and Medical Field Discounts